- Town Of Greenville

~ P. 0. BOX 188
GREENVILLE, INDIANA 47124
812-923-9821

Town Hall/Utility Office
December 31, 1990

$ MINUTES OF COUNCIL MEETING

The Council met to approve claims payable at year end for the town
and utility. Attending was Ron Lamb, Bob Williams and Jack Sprigler.
Also Gary Getrost and Janice Gibson.

Respectfully submitted,

b

Jack Sprigler, C]erk of the Council

Ron Tamb, President of the Council



T

DATE

01/03/90
01/03/90
01/23/90
02/18/90
02/19/90
02/18/90
02/19/90
02/29/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
02/19/90
03/09/90
03/15/90
03/15/90
03/15/90
03/15/90
03/22/90
03/28/90
04/02/90
04/12/90
04/20/90
04/20/90
04/20/90
05/13/90
05/17/90
05/18/90
06/01/90
06/01/90
06/01/90
06/05/90
06/13/90
06/19/90
07/01/90
07/19/90
08/01/90
08/08/90
08/01/90
08/08/90
08/16/90
09/01/90
09/01/90
09/01/90
09/12/90
10/01/90
16/01/90
10/01/90
10/01/90
10/01/90
10/04/90
10/22/90
11/01/90

Al

ACCOUNT NO.

01-0040
01-0042
00-0380
00-0251
00-0322
01-0001

01-0056-01

01-0169
01-0184
01-0272
02-0330
02-0392
00-0106
01-0268
00-0693
03-0627
02-0477
02-523-1
01-0220
03-0699
01-0261
02-0446
0421018
01-1071
02-0402
03-0683
04-0932
00-0735
02-0419
0370737
00-0060
03-0785

- 01-0140

01-0100
01-0091
04-0907-1
00-0437
00-0226
00-1095
04-1049

01-0101-02

01-0139
04-0885
83596538
03-0658
03-0569
02-0328
04-1055
02-0445
01-0279
02-0307
01-0277
00-0464
02-0351
00-0969
01-0038

NTS FOR JANUARY 19
NAME

HARL, MERLE
HARL, MERLE
SMITH, REES
BROWN, RON

CLARK, STEVE
PROCTOR, JOE
KEPLEY, DARRYL
EVANS, MILDRED

KOCH, JAN

IVEY, ROBERT

MILLER, DON

SANDERS, OLLIE
JENKINS, TERRY
ANDERSON, MELVIN
RIALL, JANICE
BERMAN, MIKE
SELL, JERGEN
WILLINGER, RANDY

PEAK, GARY

VOYLES, ELEANOR
SCHELL, JACK
ROGERS, LINDA

WELLS, GARY

FREDERICK, HAROLD
SOMMERS, JOHN
CARNEY, DAVID

8UDD, DAVID

BANET, TRACI

CHERRY, RON

CLARK, BARBARA

MERTEN, TOM

SCHMITT, WILLIS
ALLEN, EDWARD

COX, LARRY

MUTCHLER, ROY
WRIGHT, GREGG

TUCKER, JOE

GUNTHER, TERRY
FREIGERGER, JOHN
BENNETT BUILD
SCHMITT, PATTY
LIEDOLF, ALVIN
FLOYDS COUNTY SCHOOL

ARYES, DAN

GRAHAM, DOHN
MEREDITH, WILBUR
STRATMAN, RICHARD
WOLFE, MORMAN
FRANTZ, DONNA
JOHNSON, BERNICE

HUNT, TERRY

BALMER, WENDY
CONRAD, LARRY

GEARY, JOHN

OLLIS, CHARLES

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
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PROCTOR, MICHAEL E
(
(
(
(
;
(
(

THRU DECEMBER 199

REASON

AMOUNT

$ 12.18
3.35
.43

.79

.43
4.57
41.77
8.04
15.08
5.48

53.18
433.72

.92
33005
15.37

106.87



ADJUSTMENT OFR JANUARY 1990 THRU DECEMBER 1990 (CONT)

DATE ACCOUNT NO. NAME REASON AMOUNT
11/01/90 02-0334 SHREWSBURY, ROBERT (2) 5.49
11/01/90 04-0971 CENTERS, VANZEL (2) 26.38
11/14/90 01-0138 VANCE, CHARLES (2) 16.12
12/01/90 01-0039 OVERTON, WALTER (1) 10.05
12/01/90 02-0402-1 COLLIGAN, WILLFRED (3) 173.92

(1) METER MIS READ

(2) LEAK

(3) SHOULD NOT HAVE BEEN READ
(4) PENALTY

(5) MOVED

{6) MISC.

APPROVED: . - @’VWQ 74""{{/ . € L ‘/,tﬂ-v DYin pet?
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